
 

EDUCATION LIAISONS FOR FOSTER YOUTH 
Sacramento County  

SCHOOL DISTRICT  EDUCATION 
LIAISON PHONE   FAX   E-MAIL 

Arcohe Union School 
District   Troy Miller (209) 748-2313 (209) 748-5798 Miller@arcohe.net 

Center Joint Unified 
School District   Ryan Miranda  (916) 338-6387 (916) 338-6383 rmiranda@centerusd.org 

Elk Grove Unified 
School District   Maya Webb (916) 686-7568 (916) 688-3689 mfwebb@egusd.net 

Elverta Joint Elem. 
School District   Yazmin Hurtado (916) 991-2244 (916) 991-0271 yhurtado@ejesd.net 

Folsom Cordova 
Unified School District   Iyuanna Pease  (916) 294-9000, ext. 

13460 (916) 294-9020 
 

ipease@fcusd.org 
 

Galt Joint Union Elem. 
School District   Jane Kinner (209) 744-5200, ext. 

1501 (209) 744-4553 
 

jkinner@galt.k12.ca.us 
 

Galt Joint Union High 
School District   Sonya Powaser  (209) 744-5311 (209) 745-0881 SPowaser@GHSD.k12.ca.us 

Natomas Unified School 
District   Shayla Allen (916) 567-5431 (916) 567-5413 

 
sallen@natomasunified.org 

 

River Delta Unified 
School District  Jialing Chen  (707) 416-9852 (707) 374-2901 

 
jchen@rdusd.org 

 

Robla School District   Cassandra Collins  (916) 922-0202 (916) 568-7774 
 

ccollins@robla.k12.ca.us 
 

Sacramento City 
Unified School District   Aliya Holmes  (916) 643-7991 (916) 399-2060 Aliya-Holmes@scusd.edu 

Sacramento County 
Office of Education 

  
 Jacque Serrano 
  

(916) 805-4955 (916) 228-2676 jserrano@scoe.net 

San Juan Unified School 
District   Allison Kozel (916) 971-7391 (916) 971-7401 

 
allison.kozel@sanjuan.edu 

 

Twin Rivers Unified 
School District 

 Ana Broadbent 
 Tiffany Hunt 

(916) 566-1600, ext. 
33215 

(916) 566-1600, ext. 
33214 

(916) 566-3586 
Ana.Broadbent@trusd.net 
Tiffany.Hunt@trusd.net 

 

Sacramento County 
Foster Youth Services 
Coordinator 

 Monica Gonzalez-  
 Williams (916) 228-2419 (916) 228-2676 

 
mgonzalez@scoe.net 

 
 
For other county FYS liaisons, visit http://www.cde.ca.gov/ls/pf/fy/ab490contacts.asp 
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